   1 (50)
Murata Electronics Oy SCC400T Series Doc.No. 10183
www.murata.com  Rev. 1
Data Sheet
SCC400T Series
SCR410T-K03 X gyroscope with digital SPI interface
SCC433T-K03 XZ gyroscope and XYZ accelerometer with digital SPI
interface

sensor performance. Please refer to the document “APP 10207 Assembly instructions for SCC400T Series
ENG” for related details.
4 Order codes
SCC433T-K03 order codes.
Order code Description Packing Qty
SCC433T-K03-004
Combined gyro (X/Z-axis ±300°/s) and accelerometer (XYZ-axis ±6g & 8g) with
SPI interface
bulk 4 pcs
SCC433T-K03-05 T&R 50 pcs
SCC433T-K03-10 T&R 1000 pcs
SCR410T-K03 order codes.
Order code Description Packing Qty
SCR410T-K03-004
Gyro (X-axis ±300°/s) with SPI interface
bulk 4 pcs
SCR410T-K03-05 T&R 50 pcs
SCR410T-K03-10 T&R 1000 pcs
Murata reserves all rights to modify this document without prior notice.
   22 (50)
Murata Electronics Oy SCC400T Series Doc.No. 10183
www.murata.com  Rev. 1
This is the end of publicly available document. For full version of this of this data
sheet and assembly instructions, please contact Murata.